TEST & MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
2 MGL INSTRUMENTATION2 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
INDEX
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
MULTIFUNCTION TESTERS

Resolution 0.001µF/0.01µF/0.1µF/ 0.001mF/ 0.01mF 0.1μF/1μF 0.1μF/1μF
Overload protection 1000V AC/DC 1000V 1000V
Continuity Test Threshold <20Ω less than 20Ω less than 20Ω
Indicator Buzzer Buzzer Buzzer
Temperature Ranges -40°C~400°C /-40.0°F~ 752.0°F -40°C~400°C / -40.0°F – 752.0°F -40°C~400°C / -40.0°F – 752.0°F
Resolution  0.1°C /0.1°F 0.1°C / 0.1ºF 0.1°C / 0.1ºF
Overload Protection - 1000V 1000V
Diode Test Range 1.5V 1.5V 1.5V
Resolution - 0.001V 0.001V
Overload Protection - 1000V 1000V
Open circuit voltage  1.8V 1.8V 1.8V
Category according to
EN61010
CAT IV 600V, CAT III 1500V CAT IV 600V, CAT III 1500V CAT IV 600V, CAT III 1500V
SOLAR DIGITAL CLAMPS AND MULTIMETERS
10 MGL INSTRUMENTATION10 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
SOLAR TESTERS - IRRADIANCE METERS

Storage media Flash 4GB Flash 4GB Flash 16GB 64 GB Micro SD Card
USB √ √ √ √
Laser √ - √ √
Tripod Mounting √ √ √ √
WiFi - √ √ √
Bluetooth - √ √ √
USB interface √ √ √ √
Battery Type Li-ion rechargable Li-ion rechargable Li-ion rechargable Li-ion rechargable
Battery Operating Time > 8 hours > 4 hours > 6 hours > 4 hours
Battery Charging Time 3 hours 2.5 hours 3 hours 4 hours
Working Temperature -10ºC ~ 50ºC -10ºC ~ 50ºC -10ºC ~ 50ºC -10ºC ~ 50ºC
Protection Level IP54 IP54 IP54 IP54
 Drop Test Height 2 m / 6.5’’ 2 m / 6.5’’ 2 m / 6.5’’ 2 m / 6.5’’
NEW NEW NEW NEW
THERMAL IMAGING
12 MGL INSTRUMENTATION12 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
POWER CLAMP METERS

Safety rating according to
EN61010
CAT IV 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
CAT III 1000V
POWERCOMPACT/MAGTL POWERCOMPACT/BAT POWERCOMPACT/PS
SKU KPSPQAMAGPEINT KPSPQABATPEINT KPSPQAPOWCBINT
EAN 8435394776330 8435394776347 8435394776354
Description 4 magnetic captors set Replacement battery External power supply with adapters
POWER QUALITY ANALYZER ACCESSORIES
14 MGL INSTRUMENTATION14 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
Specification: (All at 23ºC, ≤ 80% R.H.) DCM7000BT DMM3500BT

Relative measurements - - - - - -
MAX/MIN values MAX - - - - -
Autoranging √ √ √ - - -
Auto off √ √ √ - √ √
Backlight display - - √ - - -
Low battery display √ √ √ √ √ √
PC connectivity - - - - - -
Data logging - - - - - -
Category according to EN61010 CATIII 600V
CATII 600V
CATIII 300V
CATIII 600V CATIII 600V CATIII 600V
CATII 1000V
CATIII 600V
DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
16 MGL INSTRUMENTATION16 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
AUTOMATIC RANGE

PC connectivity BT USB - - - BT
Data logging - - - √ - √
Category according to
EN61010
CATIII 600V
CATIII 1000V
CATIV 600V
CATIII 1000V
CATIV 600V
CATIII 1000V
CATIV 600V
CATIII 1000V
CATIV 600V
CATIII 1000V
DIGITAL MULTIMETERS
18 MGL INSTRUMENTATION18 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
DCM100MINI DCM200MINI DCM300MINI DCM350MINI DCM450MINI KPS-PA900 MINI

Low baterry indication √ √ √ √
Connectivity - - - BT
Data logging - - - √
Category according to
EN61010
CAT III 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
CAT II 1000V
CAT III 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
OPEN JAW DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
INDUSTRIAL CLAMP METERS
20 MGL INSTRUMENTATION20 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
DCM3000 DCM3500T DCM4000T DCM6000BT DCM6500BT

Data logging - - - BT
Category according to
EN61010
- - - -
Categoria según EN61010
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
CAT III 1000V
CAT IV 600V
FLEXIBLE DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
DIGITAL CLAMP METERS
22 MGL INSTRUMENTATION22 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS-DT10 KPS-DT100 KPS-DT120

Telephone lines checking - - √ - - -
Tone generator - - √ - - -
Breaker finder - - - √ - √
Wiring integrity check √ √ - - - -
Max cable length 200 m / 656’ 200 m / 656’ - - - -
Live circuits check - - - √ √ √
Adjustable sensitivity - - - √ - -
Auto range - - - √ - -
Auto power-off - - - √ - -
Backlight - - - √ - -
Low battery indication - √ - - - √
Safety rating according
to EN61010
- - - CAT III 300V CAT II 230V CAT II 600V
CIRCUIT TESTERS
24 MGL INSTRUMENTATION24 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS-SN10 KPS-AN10 KPS-DG100 KPS-LX10 KPS-LX30LED

Laser pointer √ √ - - -
D:S 10:1 12:1 - - -
Channels 1 2 1 2 2
Data Hold √ √ √ √ √
MAX/MIN/AVG √ √ √ √ √
Relative measurements - √ - √ √
Autocalibration - - √ √ √
Auto range √ √ √ √ √
Auto power-off - √ √ √ √
Backlight √ √ - - -
Low Battery indication √ √ √ √ √
Datalogging - √ - - √
PC communication - - - - USB
TEMPERATURE METERS
TEMPERATURE METERS
26 MGL INSTRUMENTATION26 KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS TEST & MEASUREMENT
KPS-SMD500 KPS-SMD520 KPS-SMD600